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DRASONELY MADE IN DENMARK SINCE 1967

FAMILY CRUISER & RACER
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“l like this boat. She’s a very
good pocket cruiser, trailerable
and nicely detailed. This boat is
fun to sail, with no real faults for
her intended purpose and offers
truly amazing accommodations
for her size.”

Peter Hogg - Cruising World Boat Of The Year judge.
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Length Beam folded Max. crew Trailable Max. speed CE-Category
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8.75 m 5-7 people Yes 22+ knots B
DRAGONFLY 28 SPECIFICATIONS TOURING SPORT PERFORMANCE

Length sailing
Length folded
Beam sailing
Beam folded
Draft, board up

Draft, board down

Weight of standard boat, sails and engine

Payload max., incl. crew

Water tank

Holding tank (optional)

Engine, outhoard

Mast section total, excl. antennas
Mainsail

Jibfurling

Code 0 furling

Asymmetric spinnaker

Bowsprit length

Trailer weight

8.75m
9.99m
6.50m
2.54m
040m
1.70m
1,950 kgs
725kgs
901

601
10-15 Hp
1210m
37 m2
19m2
37m2
65m2
1.60m
3,000 kgs

8.75m
9.99m
6.50m
2.54m
0.40m
1.70m
1,950 kgs
725 kgs
901

601
10-15 Hp
13.60m
8 m2
21m2
45m2
83m2
1.60m
3,000 kgs

8.75m
10.40m
6.50m
2.54m
040m
1.70m
2,000 kgs
725kgs
901

601
10-15 Hp
13.60m
43 m2
21m2

45 m2
83 m2
1.60m
3,000 kgs

Max. No of persons, CE-Category B

Max. No of persons, CE-Category C

Unsinkable

Designed by Jens Quorning and Steen Olsen

All descriptions, illustrations etc. are indications only. The boats are shown with options. Quorning Boats ApS reserve all rights to modify or improve the specifications without prior notice.

MAKE SURE TO CHECK OUT THE WHOLE FLEET

DRAGONFLY 25 DRAGONFLY 32 DRAGONFLY 35

Please visit DRAGONFLY.DK for more information



