













Length

Beam folded

Max. crew

Trailable

Max. speed

CE-Category















Yes

22+ knots

В

DRAGONFLY 28 SPECIFICATIONS	TOURING	SPORT	PERFORMANCE
Length sailing	8.75 m	8.75 m	8.75 m
Length folded	9.99 m	9.99 m	10.40 m
Beam sailing	6.50 m	6.50 m	6.50 m
Beam folded	2.54 m	2.54 m	2.54 m
Draft, board up	0.40 m	0.40 m	0.40 m
Draft, board down	1.70 m	1.70 m	1.70 m
Weight of standard boat, sails and engine	1,950 kgs	1,950 kgs	2,000 kgs
Payload max., incl. crew	725 kgs	725 kgs	725 kgs
Water tank	901	901	901
Holding tank (optional)	601	60 l	60
Engine, outboard	10-15 Hp	10-15 Hp	10-15 Hp
Mast section total, excl. antennas	12.10 m	13.60 m	13.60 m
Mainsail	37 m2	43 m2	43 m2
Jib furling	19 m2	21 m2	21 m2
Code 0 furling	37 m2	45 m2	45 m2
Asymmetric spinnaker	65 m2	83 m2	83 m2
Bowsprit length	1.60 m	1.60 m	1.60 m
Trailer weight	3,000 kgs	3,000 kgs	3,000 kgs
Max. No of persons, CE-Category B	5	5	5
Max. No of persons, CE-Category C	7	7	7
Unsinkable	Yes	Yes	Yes

Designed by Jens Quorning and Steen Olsen

MAKE SURE TO CHECK OUT THE WHOLE FLEET

